
REGISTRATION FORM

*First Name ________________________________________________________ *Last Name ________________________________________________

*Hospital / Institution ______________________________________________  *Designation ______________________________________________

*Postal Address ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

*City __________________________________ *State ______________________________ *Pin __________________ *Country ___________________

*Mobile ________________________________________ *Email _________________________________________________________________________

Accompanying Person   1_______________________________________________________ 2 ______________________________________________

Registration No: (office use only)Receipt No:

PERSONAL DETAILS: Prof. Dr. Mr. Mrs. (Fill in the capital letters)

Conference Secretariat

Padmaja Clinic Building, Door No. 32-2-9, Ratnamamaba Road, Mogalrajuram, 
Vijayawada - 520010, Andhra Pradesh, India. Mobile: +91 6309572060
E-mail: southisar2025@gmail.com | Website: www.southisar2025.com

Professional Conference Organizer & Travel Manager

Mr. Venkatesh G 
+91 8919819391 
venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

Ms. Prashanthi Erra 
+91 7997765680
prashanthi.erra@meetyevents.com

Meety Events Private Limited
Office No. 207, HITEX 2nd Floor,
HITEX Trade Fair Office Building,
Izzathnagar, Hyderabad - 500084.
meetyevents.com

INDIAN SOCIETY FOR ASSISTED REPRODUCTION
th th 

8  - 10 AUGUST 2025 | ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANGALAGIRI

VIJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH

REGISTRATION FEE: Please tick the appropriate box

NOTE:  Registration fee is includes GST@18% 

Delegate

Embryologist

Accompanying Person

PG

Banquet

Category Early Bird 
thTill 15  May 2025

Regular
stTill 31  July 2025

On Spot Registration

`10,000

�`6,000

�`8,050

`6,000

`1,271

`1,800

�`1,080

�`1,449

`1,080

`228

`11,800

`7,080 

`9500 

�`7,080

�`1500

Amount TotalGST@18%

`11,652

`9,788

`8,855

`5,932

`1,355

`2,097

�`1,761

`1,593

`1,067

`244

Amount

`13,750

�`11,550

�`10,450

`7000

�`1600

TotalGST@18%

`12,711

`11,016

`10,169

`6,779

`1,440

`2,288

`1,983

`1,830

`1,220

`259

Amount

`15,000

�`13,000

�`12,000

`8000

�`1700

TotalGST@18%

Cheque / DD #____________________________ Dated: _______________ 

Drawn on: _____________________________ Amount: ________________

In words: _______________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________ 

PAYMENT MODE: In favour of BANK DETAILS: SCAN QR CODE TO 
MAKE THE PAYMENT

Dr Padmalatha Yarasi
Organizing Chairperson

Dr. Padmaja Veeramachaneni
Organizing Chairperson

Dr. S. Uma Shankar
Organizing Secretary

Dr. Sudha Padmasri
Organizing Secretary

Dr. Kavitha Chalasani
Organizing Secretary

Dr. Pramoda Reddy Y
Organizing Secretary

Account Name

Account Number

Bank Name

Bank Address

IFSC Code

:

:

:

:

:

Chapter of ISAR Andhra Pradesh

924010063784882

Axis Bank

Suryarao Pet, Vijayawada 

UTIB0000555

I
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2020
2525
20
25

In Association with

Dept. of OBG AIIMS
Mangalagiri

Morning

 CHANGING CONCEPTS IN ART

 Oocyte Odyssey: Navigating Pickup And Successful Embryo Transfer

 Life's First Steps: The Essential Role of Embryology

 Art Under Scrutiny: Medico- Legal perspectives on creative works

Afternoon

 Unlocking Possibilities: The Impact of Endoscopy on Fertility Treatments

 Sperm Retrieval and Preparation in Human Assisted Reproduction

 Fertility Factors Less Explored: The Interplay of Genetics and Immunology

 Support Champions: How Counsellors and Paramedics transform the 

infertility journey

FERTILE FOUNDATIONS: Launching your Level One Fertility Center - Full Day
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