







## INDIAN SOCIETY FOR ASSISTED REPRODUCTION

8<sup>th</sup> - 10<sup>th</sup> AUGUST 2025 | ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANGALAGIRI VIJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH

	İ	REGI	<b>STRA</b>	TION	I FO	RM				
Registration No:					Receipt No			c: (office use only)		
PERSONAL DETAILS:	Prof.	Dr.	Mr.	Mr	s.	(Fill in the ca	pital letters	)		
*First Name				*Las	t Name _					
*Hospital / Institution				*De	esignation					
*Postal Address										
*City			*Pin			*Country				
*Mobile			*Email							
Accompanying Person	1				2					
REGISTRATION FEE:	Please tick th	e appropria	ate box							
Category	Early Bird Till 15 <sup>th</sup> May 2025			Regular Till 31 <sup>st</sup> July 2025			On Spot Registration			
	Amount	GST@18%	Total	Amount	GST@18%	Total	Amount	GST@18%	Total	
Delegate	₹10,000	₹1,800	₹11,800 🗆	₹11,652	₹2,097	₹13,750 🗆	₹12,711	₹2,288	₹15,000 🗆	
Embryologist	₹6,000	₹1,080	₹7,080 □	₹9,788	₹1,761	₹11,550 🗌	₹11,016	₹1,983	₹13,000 🗆	
Accompanying Person	₹8,050	₹1,449	₹9500 🗆	₹8,855	₹1,593	₹10,450 🗌	₹10,169	₹1,830	₹12,000 🗌	
PG	₹6,000	₹1,080	₹7,080 □	₹5,932	₹1,067	₹7000 □	₹6,779	₹1,220	₹8000 □	
Banquet	₹1,271	₹228	₹1500 🗆	₹1,355	₹244	₹1600 🗌	₹1,440	₹259	₹1700 🗌	
NOTE: Registration fee is incl FERTILE FOUNDATIONS: L  CHANGING CONCEPTS IN Oocyte Odyssey: Navigatin Life's First Steps: The Ess Art Under Scrutiny: Medic	aunching your Morning ART ng Pickup And Susential Role of En	ccessful Eml	bryo Transfer	Unlock Sperm Fertilit	i <b>ing Possibi</b> Retrieval ar <b>y Factors Le</b>	Afte lities: The Impa nd Preparation ss Explored: Th ns: How Coun	in Human As e Interplay of (	sisted Repro Genetics and	duction Immunology	
PAYMENT MODE:	In favour of				BANK DETAILS: SCAN QR CODE TO MAKE THE PAYMENT					
Drawn on:	rawn on: Amount: words:				Account Name : Chapter of ISAR Andhra Pradesh Account Number : 924010063784882 Bank Name : Axis Bank Bank Address : Suryarao Pet, Vijayawada IFSC Code : UTIB0000555					
Conference Secretariat						Conference		& Travel	Manager	

**Dr Padmalatha Yarasi** Organizing Chairperson **Dr. Padmaja Veeramachaneni** Organizing Chairperson

**Dr. S. Uma Shankar** Organizing Secretary **Dr. Sudha Padmasri** Organizing Secretary

**Dr. Kavitha Chalasani** Organizing Secretary

**Dr. Pramoda Reddy Y** Organizing Secretary

Padmaja Clinic Building, Door No. 32-2-9, Ratnamamaba Road, Mogalrajuram, Vijayawada - 520010, Andhra Pradesh, India. Mobile: +91 6309572060 E-mail: southisar2025@gmail.com | Website: www.southisar2025.com



Meety Events Private Limited Office No. 207, HITEX 2nd Floor,

HITEX Trade Fair Office Building, Izzathnagar, Hyderabad - 500084. meetyevents.com

Mr. Venkatesh G +91 8919819391

venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

Ms. Prashanthi Erra +91 7997765680 prashanthi.erra@meetyevents.com